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TARTLET

Tart au Citron ©®© © ®©

Raspberry & white chocolate ©)© ©® ®
Pecan & Banana Tart © © © ®
Strawberry tartlet ©© ©O©

Tropical Coconut ©© © @

TRUFFLES

Coffee & chocolate (D
Salted Caramel O ®

PETIT GATEAUX

Coffee & Chocolate Bean ® © ©)
Amalfi Lemon O
Fresh Berry Pavlova O ©)

Mango Crazy @ ©
Yuzu & Strawberry Flower ©O©® ®

CAKES & SLICES

Honeycake © ®© ©

San Sebastian Cheesecake @ ©
with Chocolate sauce or Raspberry coulis

San Sebastian pistachio (no added sugar) ® © O

Novikov Cafe Napoleon cake © ©® ©®
with Vanilla and mixed berry compote

Meringue Cake © © ©)

Blueberry Cheesecake (no added sugar) © © ©
Red Passion Cake ©© ©®

Nutella cake © ® © ©)

* subject to availability, we recommend 24 hour notice for orders

V vegan N nuts D dairy G gluten S sesame seeds E egg

Slice
80

55

65
90

90
65
80
75

65
65
60
60
65

35
40

60
65
60
65
65

Cake
600

450

500
600

650
500
600
450

some dishes may carry allergens and intolerances please inform our staff before ordering

VIENNOISERIE  (available until Spm)

Plain Croissant O © ®) 30
Raisin Roll @ ©®® 35
Almond Frangipane Croissant © © ®© () 40
Pain au Chocolat ® © ©® 40
Pistachio Croissant ©® © ® © 35
Nutella Croissant @ © ®©® 35
Cornetto all italiana ©® ©©® 45
Novikov Cafe Dessert Platter (available from 12pm) ©© ® © 375

Créme Briilée, Tiramisu, Chocolate Fondant, Pistachio Ice Cream, Date Cake and San Sebastian served

with a selection of ice creams and  sorbets

DESSERTS (available from 12pm)

Pistachio Ice Cream © ® 75
with caramelized pistachios and olive oil

Créme Briilée © © 65
with mixed berries

Milk Cake ©® ® 65
with tres leches

Warm Cookie © © O N 75
with vanilla ice cream and milR chocolate sauce (12 min cooking time)

Novikov Tiramisu © ©©® 75
Chocolate fondant © ® ©®© 80
with dulche de leche and vanilla ice cream (12 min cooking time)

Warm Date Cake (O © (©) 75
Dark Caramel Sauce and Banana Yogurt Ice Cream

Syrniki Pancakes © © 75
cottage cheese, berry compote, sour cream

Exotic Fruit plate 105

Seasonal fruits

Selection of Sorbet
Exotic tropical, raspberry, strawberry , mango

20 per scoop




